BR
Greenwich Electronics, Inc. • 5  Division St.  East Greenwich, RI  02818 • 888-554-5561 • Fax 401-884-4835
E-mail: sales1@geirelays.com • Web: www.geirelays.com
BR SERIES
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY SOCKETS
DESCRIPTION 5 Pin Automotive Relay Sockets
CONSTRUCTION Contacts • Brass, Bright Tin Plated
Molding • Heat  Stabilized Thermoplastic,
130° C Continuous use temperature
rating
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION TERMINAL TYPE
BR04-PCB-O 4 Pin Automotive (Fig. 1) PC Board
BR04-PCB-T 4 Pin Automotive (Fig. 2) PC Board
BR05-PCB 5 Pin Automotive (Fig. 3) PC Board
BR05-PCB-1P 5 Pin Automotive, Without  Locator Pins (Fig. 3) PC Board
BR05-SPCB 5 Pin Automotive (Fig. 3) PC Board
BR05-SPCB-1P 5 Pin Automotive, Without Locator Pins (Fig. 3) PC Board
.075 [1.91]
.331 [8.41]
.626 [15.90]
.705 [17.91]